
 

 

MAYOR’S DIARY FOR DECEMBER 2024 

Date Event 

Monday 2 December Councillor Briefing 

Tuesday 3 December Meeting with Council’s Director of Planning & 
Environment and local resident regarding 
development application  

 Studio A International Day for People with 
Disability event 

 SRV Engagement Combined Precinct Forum 

Wednesday 4 December SRV Engagement – Community Forum 

Thursday 5 December OLG Hit the Ground Running Webinar 

Milsons Precinct meeting 

Friday 6 December North Sydney Garden Competition Awards 

Saturday 7 December SRV Engagement – Citizen Jury/Demographically 
selected Group Forum 

Streets Alive Volunteer Christmas Party 

Sunday 8 December Cammeray Croquet Club Christmas Party 

Bushcare Volunteer Christmas Party 

Monday 9 December Council Meeting 

Tuesday 10 December Wollstonecraft Precinct Meeting 

Wednesday 11 December  Mayor’s Community Christmas Reception 

Thursday 12 December Office of the Independent Planning Commission 
NSW re Fiveways development application 
meeting with IPC Panel – Community Stakeholder 
discussion. 

OLG Hit the Ground Running Webinar 

Willoughby Bay Precinct Christmas Function 

Friday 13 December Cammeraygal High School Presentation Day 

Library Volunteers Christmas Party 

Monday 16 December SRV Engagement Online Forum  

Tuesday 17 December  Community Christmas Function hosted by Zali 
Steggall Member for Warringah 

 


